
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-302. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Wireless security  B16-505  Burlakov M.E.
Thu, 23 Apr 17:55 — 19:30 TEST The evolution of FINTECH: financial innovations and the future of money

 M18-703, M18-713  Gusev A.I.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research on nuclear physics and cosmophysics  B16-104

 Grachev V.M.
Wed, 06 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-161  Maslov Y.A.,

Bochkarev A.S.
Tue, 12 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S15-162  Kullo I.G., Tolokonskiy A.O.
Mon, 25 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Thermal-Hydraulic Calculations of Nuclear Reactors  S15-161  Maslov Y.A.
Tue, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S19-103

 Popova G.I., Timohin D.V.
Tue, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-101

 Popova G.I., Timohin D.V.
Tue, 26 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S19-602

 Popova G.I., Timohin D.V.
Wed, 27 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-104

 Timohin D.V., Popova G.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-103  Kirko D.L.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Laser Technologies  A17-201, A17-303  Menushenkov A.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-203  Matyatina A.N.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-204, S18-202  Matyatina A.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Strength of Materials  S18-402  Osintsev A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-901  Michulis K.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-515  Michulis K.
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B19-204  Sadekova E.H.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-513  Sadekova E.H.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-203  Sadekova E.H.
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Efficiency Evaluation (in English)  M19-705  Sapuntsov A.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-204  Sadekova E.H.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S19-501  Rezvanov R.R.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Optics  B17-203  Starikov R.S.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 16:05 TEST English Language (Particle Physics and Cosmology)  B17-102, B17-106

 Svadkovskiy I.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B19-302  Miroshin N.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-502, B18-602  Maksimenko V.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-601  Maksimenko V.V.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Models of Project Management  M19-713, M19-733, M19-783

 Kolychev V.D.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  B17-504  Klimov V.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-711  Bochkova S.S.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics  M19-115

 Chernyshev B.A.


